Project
Catalog Number
Type
TKL3
Track Light
Ordering Information
SPECIFICATIONS									            			     MULTI FAMILY
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496	               www.versaledlighting.com
TKL3
rev: 12042024
HOUSING
- Metal Frame
- Available in Brushed Steel or Black Finishes
ELECTRICAL
- 120V
- Dimmable
ILLUMINATION
-  GU-10 Lamp Base
-  Lamps Included
CODE COMPLIANCE
- cULus Listed for indoor locations
- JA8 Title24 Compliant
WARRANTY
- 1 Year warranty
CATALOG#	             		 Description
TKL3-1X5L-120V-30K-*	       1-Head,   5.5W, 500 Lumens, 120V, 3000K
TKL3-3X5L-120V-30K-*	       3-Head, 16.5W, 1500 Lumens, 120V, 3000K
TKL3-4X5L-120V-30K-*	       4-Head, 22.0W, 2000 Lumens, 120V, 3000K
TKL3-5X5L-120V-30K-*	       5-Head, 27.5W, 2500 Lumens, 120V, 3000K
*Specify Finish: BS-Brushed Steel, BK-Black
A
B
C
A B C
3-Head 6.50” 4.50” 28.00”
4-Head 6.50” 4.50” 35.00”
5-Head 6.50” 4.50” 43.00”